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	Name


	Appointment
	Contact Information
	Committee Role

	William Ritz, B.S., M.S.

Interim Chair- 10/01/03 – 09/30/04
	12/01/01 to 11/30/04

Voting
	X65668

William.Ritz@med.va.gov
	VA Staff Research Technician

	Kathleen R. Hartley, M.B.A.
	5/21/04 to 4/30/07

Voting
	270-1992

KJ5Ken@earthlink.net
	Local Community Member

	Frank Blumenstock, Ph.D.
	5/11/04 to 4/30/07

Voting
	262-6152

BlumenF@mail.amc.edu
	Local Community Member

	Raymond P. Smith, M.D.
	10/01/94 to 09/30/06

Voting
	X66417

Raymond.Smith@med.va.gov
	VA Staff Physician

	Mary J. George, Ph.D.
	08/05/97 to 07/31/06

Voting
	X65714

Mary.George@med.va.gov
	VA Staff 

Director, Clinical Microbiology

	Kristine M. Cipperley, B.S., R.T., R.D.M.S., C.N.M.T.
	10/01/01 to 09/30/04

Voting
	X65586

Kristine.Cipperley@med.va.gov
	VA Staff Radiation Safety Officer

	Kathleen Bove, Ph.D.
	11/15/99 to 10/31/05

Voting
	X65657

Kathleen.Bove@med.va.gov
	VA Staff Research Biologist

IACUC Representative

	Pamela Colligan
	10/12/00 to 09/30/06

Voting
	X66938

Pamela.Colligan@med.va.gov
	VA Safety Specialist

	Jeffrey Jones
	04/01/02 to 03/31/05

Voting
	X66937

Jeffrey.Jones@med.va.gov
	Medical Center Safety Officer

	Adrienne S. Frank, Ph.D., MBA
	07/08/04 to 10/31/04
	X65772

Adrienne.Frank@med.va.gov
	Interim Chemical Hygiene Officer

	Arnold Johnson, Ph.D.

Appt. on 01/15/03
	Ex-Officio-Voting

No term limit
	X65629

Arnold.Johnson@med.va.gov
	VA Staff 

Career Research Scientist

R&D Committee Representative

	Christine M. Wood, B.S., M.B.A.

Appt. on 10/01/98
	Ex-Officio Non-voting

No term limit
	X65621

Christine.Wood@med.va.gov
	AO/R&D

	Donald T. Pasquale, M.D.

Appt. on 10/01/02
	Ex-Officio-Non-Voting

No term limit
	X65623

Donald.Pasquale@med.va.gov
	ACOS/R&D

	Robert Jubic

Appt. on 11/01/03
	Ex-Officio-Non-Voting

No term limit
	X66800

Robert.Jubic@med.va.gov
	VA Staff Employee Union Safety Representative


